
GUITAR OR PIANO
30 min. private lessons

STUDIO CITY R.C.
12621 RYE ST. STUDIO CITY, CA 91604

OFFICE: (818)769-4415

SUMMER CLASSES START THE WEEK OF
JULY 8TH AND RUN FOR 8 WEEKS

3:00-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:00 PM
5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
6:30-7:00 PM
7:00-7:30 PM

 

WEDNESDAY
INSTRUCTOR: RACHAEL
*GUITAR STUDENTS NEED 
MEL BAY MODERN GUITAR METHOD
 GRADE 1.

MONDAY OR THURSDAY 
INSTRUCTOR: GARY 

REGISTRATION STARTS 
JUNE 10, 2024 AT 10:00 AM$120 FOR

8 WKS

STUDENTS MUST BRING THEIR OWN GUITAR. INSTRUCTOR
WILL UTILIZE A KEYBOARD FOR PIANO STUDENTS. 


